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MEDIA - FEDERAL VOTING INTENTIONS

1. Thinking of how you feel right now, if FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support ?

REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME BORN IN CANADA
TOTAL Urban <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K + Yes No
| | A B | C & F | G . H 1 | J K |
Base: Decided Voters - Leaners Included
Unweighted Base 1711 1443 266 135 329 700 535 306 449 703 706 159
Weighted Base 1649 1384 263 211 501 565 353 348 439 633 685 145
562 449 111 65 185 199 106 93 140 257 236 50
The Conservative Party 34% 32.0% 42% 31.0% 37.0% 35.0% 30% 27.0% 32.0% 41% 34.0% 35%
A F GH
427 370 57 55 126 135 102 80 100 171 162 54
The Liberals 26% 27.0% 22% 26.0% 25.0% 24.0% 29% 23.0% 23.0% 27% 24.0% 37%
J
489 423 66 64 136 182 104 125 153 151 211 36
The New Democratic Party 30% 31.0% 25% 30.0% 27.0% 32.0% 30% 36.0% 35.0% 24% 31.0% 25%
| |
109 85 24 22 27 33 28 28 32 33 49 2
The Bloc Quebecois % 6.0% 9% 10.0% 5.0% 6.0% 8% 8.0% 7.0% 5% 7.0% 1%
K
27 26 1 6 11 6 4 9 2 13 24 3
The Green Party 2% 2.0% 0 3.0% 2.0% 1.0% 1% 3.0% 1.0% 2% 4.0% 2%
H
32 27 5 0 16 9 8 11 11 7 2 0
Other 2% 2.0% 2% - 3.0% 2.0% 2% 3.0% 2.0% 1% 0 -
|

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK
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